
Łazienka
 5,32 m2

M - 16

ZESTAWIENIE POWIERZCHNI

NR

LOK

SYMBOL

POMIESZCZENIA

POWIERZCHNIA
           M2

POKÓJ Z AN. KUCH. 19,41

14,15

59,48RAZEM

16

13

16

15

14

  Pokój 1
z an. kuch.
 19,41 m2

16
1

POKÓJ 2
M - 16

337

17
3

355

15
8

159

495

34
7

12

16
0

POKÓJ 3
18,06 m2

POKÓJ 3 18,06

H - 2.20 m

H - 1.40 m

Komunikacja

   2,54 m2

38
1

474

171

17
5

301

37
3 Pokój 2

14,15 m2

ŁAZIENKA

KOMUNIKACJA

5,32

2,54
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